

Shuttle SCEADU Evolution GRADE-UP OPTIONAL PARTS

More & More SCEADU



Optional main blades

SE L=550 FRP main blades for 30 class 0402-621

SD L=600 Carbon main blades for 50 class 0403-315

SD L=550 Wooden main blades for 30 class 0412-109

L=600 FRP Symmetrical main blades for 50 class 0403-314

0412-109 is standard for Evolution 30. 0403-314 is standard for Evolution 50.

Drug bolt (Hardened)

Drug bolt M4x35 2532-044

These bolts are for 0412-103, not for SD-G or SZ-IV metal rotor head.

Rotor head system

SZ-IV Blade holder (1pcs, 2 sets necessary) 0412-184

SD-G Seesaw (1 set) 0412-207

SD-G Mixing arm (1set, 2 set necessary) 0412-208

SD-G Stabilizer control arm (1 set) 0412-209

SD-G York 0412-210

SD-G Pitch arm (2pcs) 0412-235

SD-G Rotor head ASSY 0412-206
This head can be used for GHP346, GPH50
Stabilizer control arm, mixing arm, seesaw are included.

For softer cyclic control

Damper rubber 6x12x7.5 (60#) 0412-177

Not for SZ-

CNC aluminum metal swash plate

EX Swash plate for HPM 0404-121

SWM Swash plate 120 (10mm) 0414-045

Use 2530-005 pivot bolt (E) 5x7xM3 for both washout and mixing arm

Tail Housing

Tail blade holder set 0404-662

Tail housing 0414-164

BRG 3x9x30P 2500-070

M3 Nylon nut 2505-006

FW3x6x0.5T 2506-003

EX 5mm ball with stand 2525-007

CS M3x16 2532-005

CS M2x8 2532-028

All above parts are necessary.

Reinforcing frame

Cross member M3x57 2511-006

EX 3mm washer 2506-039

CS M3x12 2532-004
Use cross member above fuel tank.

All above parts are necessary.

SF BRG holder 0402-523

CS M3x35 2532-012
Use for frame above counter gear ASSY.

Both parts are necessary.

Needle control

SE Needle control set for OS32 SX-H 0402-723

Needle control lever for OS50-90 0414-219

Tapping screw M2.6X10 2537-001

Skid foot 0414-286

Use either Scedu skid pipe or Freya skid pipe.

Landing gear ASSY (Black) 0402-533

Skid foot (white) 0403-254

Skid foot (black) 0403-259

Both are necessary.

Metal landing gear

GT landing gear ASSY 0403-266

CS M3x15 2532-015

Both are necessary.

SD-G Fly wheel OS50 (key type) 0412-191

Counter gear

EX Counter gear 17T 0414-169

CNC machined gear for more strength.

DTDS parts

SD main gear 87T 0412-215

SD Second gear 80T 0412-216

For converting 30 Evolution to DTDS. (Standard for 50 Evolution)

SD DTDS set 0412-168

CNC gear with CNC blue aluminum hub.

19mm BRG holder 0412-172

CNC blue aluminum

Lightweight carbon parts

SE rudder servo mount set (carbon) 0402-725

Tail control rod L=1200 (carbon) 2523-015

Tail boom pipe L=695 (carbon) 0402-718

SD Shaft drive parts set 0412-162

SD Carbon rudder control rod (5mm) 0412-190

3D Tail pouley

Counter gear pouley set 0414-116

F3C flight part

RG tail wing set 0402-712

Use only horizontal wing. Changing tail boom brace angle is necessary.

Linkage parts for 30 HPM

SD HPM PP parts set 0412-230 All levers are plastic.

SD-G HPM push pull parts set 0412-192
All levers are CNC blue aluminum

Linkage parts for 30 SWM

SD SWM PP parts set 0412-231 All levers are plastic.

SD-G SWM push pull parts set 0412-196
All levers are CNC blue aluminum

Linkage parts for 30 SWM

SE SWM Elevator lever 0412-008

SE SWM Aileron lever 0412-009 (2pcs necessary.)

Linkage parts for 50 SWM push-pull

SD-G Elevator lever (push-pull) 0412-197

SD-G SWM Aileron lever (push-pull) 0412-198 (2pcs necessary.)

EX 5mm ball 2525-006

CS M2x6 2532-031

Linkage parts for 50 HPM push-pull

SD-G HPM Elevator torque lever 0412-193

2506-039 EX 3mm washer is necessary.

SD-G HPM X type lever 0412-194

0414-128 Collect pitch bolt is necessary.

SD-G HPM T type pitch lever 0412-195

2521-104 Collar 3x6x12.5S is necessary.

EX aileron lever 0404-685

2521-057 Collar 4x6x3 is necessary. Adjusting aileron rod length is necessary.

EX 5mm ball 2525-006

CS M2x6 2532-031

Scedu repair parts

Scedu parts set (A) 0412-178
A set of tail pipe, main mast, feathering spindle, and main mast.

50 Scale fuselage Long ranger (Blue) 0403-921, (Red) 0403-922
For Shuttle Scedu, Scedu Evolution
Painted fuselage with some assembly required.
Above picture is a sample and may differ from actual product.

Accessory parts

SX Cabin damper bush set 0404-547

Cross member M3x30-S 2511-014

Cross member M3x22 2511-016

CS M3x15 2532-015

All parts must be used.

50 Scale fuselage Agusta A109 (Yellow) 0403-923 (Red) 0403-924
For Shuttle Scedu, Scedu Evolution
Painted fuselage with some assembly required.
Above picture is a sample and may differ from actual product.

	An article name	Code	A note
30 Scedu Evo(HPM)	(B) Assembly kit	0412-934	No engine
	(B) ARF	0412-935	With OS32 SX-H
30 Scedu Evo(SWM)	(B) Assembly kit	0412-936	No engine
	(B) ARF	0412-937	With OS32 SX-H
50 Scedu Evo(HPM)	(B) Assembly kit	0403-926	No engine
	(B) ARF	0403-927	With OS50 SX-H Evo spec
50 Scedu Evo(SWM)	(B) Assembly kit	0403-928	No engine
	(B) ARF	0403-929	With OS50 SX-H Evo spec